                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          …….
                                                                                                                          UNITHERM ™            …...
                        UNITHERM ™  2200 PRE-INSULATED TUBING
How to order: 2200-   X X A X X
 Process  Tube O.D.
2 = 1/4”
3 = 3/8”
4 = 1/2”
5 = 5/8”
6 = 3/4”
Process Tube Material
0 = 316 S/S Welded
1 = #122 Copper
4 = PFA Fluoropolymer
7 = 316 S/S Seamless
Wall Thickness
30 = .030” (cu)
32 = .032”
35 = .035”
49 = .049”
62 = .062” (PFA)
65 = .065”
Principal of Operation
Unitherm 2200 pre-insulated tubing is
a thermally insulated steam, gas or
liquid transportation line. It is
comprised of a process tube;
moisture resistant, non-wicking,
inorganic fibrous glass thermal
insulation; and weather protective
black 105ºC PVC jacket. This energy
efficient design provides for normal
jacket surface temperatures of 140ºF
(60ºC) or lower at 80ºF (26ºC)
ambient conditions, while transporting
400ºF (204ºC) 232.6 PSIG saturated
steam. The compact design, thermal
efficiency and rugged jacket provide
an insulated product with low heat
loss, zero maintenance, employee
protection and saves up to 50% on
installation cost. Higher Temperatures
designs for applications up to 1000ºF
fluid temperatures are available.
(look at our 2201 series literature)
Features
Pre-Insulated & prefabricated for fast,
easy installation
Light, durable and easy to handle
Low Heat loss
Personnel protection
Applications
Steam supply lines
Condensate return lines
Gas transport Lines
Liquid Transport Lines
How to Specify
Example: 2200-41A49
Unitherm pre-insulated line; (1) 1/2“
O.D. x .049” wall #122 copper
process line; moisture resistant, non-
wicking, inorganic fibrous glass